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C Mathewson 
Monic Mercer 
Barbara McCannon 
Robert McGeachin 
Sherron McKenzie 
Nathan Mikeska 

William Moore 
Curtis Morgan 
Michael Painter 
Clayton Powell 
Rene E Ramirez 
John Rauser 
Jared Scoggins 
Jane Sielken 
Laurie Smith 
Bonnie Stolt 
Retha Todd 

Penny Woodcock 
Elizabeth Yarcey 
Shanna Yates 
James Yelich 
Jodi Warner, P&Z 

 

Jennifer Prochazka, AICP, Principal Planner - Plan Manager  
jprochazka@cstx.gov  
Morgan Hester, Staff Planner 
mhester@cstx.gov 
Bob Cowell, AICP, CNU-A, Executive Director Planning and Development Services 
bcowell@cstx.gov 
Molly Hitchcock, AICP, Assistant Director Planning and Development Services 
mhitchcock@cstx.gov 
Debbie Eller, Community Development Manager 
deller@cstx.gov 
Venessa Garza, Greenways Program Manager 
vgarza@cstx.gov 
Joe Guerra, AICP, PTP, Transportation Planning Coordinator 
jguerra@cstx.gov 
Barbara Moore, Neighborhood Services Coordinator 
bmoore@cstx.gov  
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